Providing Quality and
Professional Training Since 1984
PROJACS ACADEMY
# Title
ADDS113/2024 Leadership and Strategic Planning - Executive Program
577/2024 Advanced ArcGIS Project Management
579/2024 Compensation ,Benefits and Employee Relations
582/2024 Creative Problem Solving, Decision Making, Communication Skills and Managing
Stress @Work
585/2024 Improving Your Skills, Abilities and Performance
584/2024 Management Excellence, Planning and Stress Control
581/2024 Results-Based Management (RBM): Project Monitoring
587/2024 The Complete Executive Leadership Program
The Complete Leadership Program Communication, Problem Solving, Decision
588/2024 Making, Time Management, Handling Stress, Safety, and HR Planning &
Budgeting - Part 1
580/2024 The Complete Technical Program for Industrial Security Supervisors
586/2024 Total Productive Maintenance TPM vs. Reliability Centered Maintenance RCM -
The Right Maintenance Strategy
583/2024 TQM and innovation in Performing Daily Operations
ADDS131/2024 Project Risk Management
591/2024 Urban Planning and Design
596/2024 Core Functions of Leadership and Creative Vision
Leadership Skills Development to become Effective Project Managers for
STl Engineers
The Complete Leadership Program Team Work, Confidence, Coaching &
602/2024 Monitoring, Conflict Management, Creativity & Innovation, and Goal Setting -

Part 2

Duration
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Fee US$ - VAT is
not included
8,000
3,950
3,950

3,950

3,950
3,950
6,950
11,800

5,950

3,950
5,950

3,950
2,500
3,950
3,950

3,950

5,950

Venue

Los Angeles, California - USA
Cairo / Egypt
Bahrain

Dubai / UAE

Istanbul / Turkey
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
London / UK

London / UK

Dubai / UAE
London / UK

Dubai / UAE

Al Khobar / KSA
Cairo / Egypt
Dubai / UAE

Dubai / UAE

London / UK

Date

12 Dec 2024 - 24 Dec 2024
22 Dec 2024 - 26 Dec 2024
22 Dec 2024 - 26 Dec 2024

23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024

23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
23 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025
23 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025

23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024

23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024

23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
29 Dec 2024 - 2 Jan 2025
29 Dec 2024 - 2 Jan 2025
30 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025

30 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025

30 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025
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