#	Title	Duration	Fee US\$ - VAT is not included	Venue	Date
ADDS113/2024	Leadership and Strategic Planning - Executive Program	13	8,000	Los Angeles, California - USA	12 Dec 2024 - 24 Dec 2024
577/2024	Advanced ArcGIS Project Management	5	3,950	Cairo / Egypt	22 Dec 2024 - 26 Dec 2024
579/2024	Compensation ,Benefits and Employee Relations	5	3,950	Bahrain	22 Dec 2024 - 26 Dec 2024
582/2024	Creative Problem Solving, Decision Making, Communication Skills and Managing Stress @Work	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
585/2024	Improving Your Skills, Abilities and Performance	5	3,950	Istanbul / Turkey	23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
584/2024	Management Excellence, Planning and Stress Control	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
581/2024	Results-Based Management (RBM): Project Monitoring	12	6,950	Dubai / UAE	23 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025
587/2024	The Complete Executive Leadership Program	12	11,800	London / UK	23 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025
588/2024	The Complete Leadership Program Communication, Problem Solving, Decision Making, Time Management, Handling Stress, Safety, and HR Planning & Budgeting - Part 1	5	5,950	London / UK	23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
580/2024	The Complete Technical Program for Industrial Security Supervisors	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
586/2024	Total Productive Maintenance TPM vs. Reliability Centered Maintenance RCM - The Right Maintenance Strategy	5	5,950	London / UK	23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
583/2024	TQM and innovation in Performing Daily Operations	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	23 Dec 2024 - 27 Dec 2024
ADDS131/2024	Project Risk Management	5	2,500	Al Khobar / KSA	29 Dec 2024 - 2 Jan 2025
591/2024	Urban Planning and Design	5	3,950	Cairo / Egypt	29 Dec 2024 - 2 Jan 2025
596/2024	Core Functions of Leadership and Creative Vision	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	30 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025
597/2024	Leadership Skills Development to become Effective Project Managers for Engineers	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	30 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025
602/2024	The Complete Leadership Program Team Work, Confidence, Coaching & Monitoring, Conflict Management, Creativity & Innovation, and Goal Setting - Part 2	5	5,950	London / UK	30 Dec 2024 - 3 Jan 2025